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1 6:30 AM 56 Rod Faggotter H2 4:23:09 0:00:00 4:23:09 1 4:12:53 0:00:00 4:12:53 2 8:36:02 0:00:00 8:36:02 1

2 6:31 AM 50 Lachlan Manwaring H1 4:36:02 0:00:00 4:36:02 2 4:20:19 0:00:00 4:20:19 4 8:56:21 0:00:00 8:56:21 2 0:20:19 0:20:19

6 6:35 AM 5 David Geeves H2 4:44:53 0:00:00 4:44:53 6 4:14:44 0:00:00 4:14:44 3 8:59:37 0:00:00 8:59:37 3 0:23:35 0:03:16

3 6:32 AM 42 Luke Buckland H3 4:39:22 0:00:00 4:39:22 3 4:21:45 0:00:00 4:21:45 5 9:01:07 0:00:00 9:01:07 4 0:25:05 0:01:30

4 6:33 AM 650 Grant Quade H3 4:42:56 0:00:00 4:42:56 4 4:27:19 0:00:00 4:27:19 7 9:10:15 0:00:00 9:10:15 5 0:34:13 0:09:08

5 6:34 AM 40 Ben Dickinson H2 4:44:13 0:00:00 4:44:13 5 4:26:12 0:00:00 4:26:12 6 9:10:25 0:00:00 9:10:25 6 0:34:23 0:00:10

10 6:40 AM 57 Harley Henning H3 4:56:25 0:00:00 4:56:25 10 4:34:12 0:00:00 4:34:12 8 9:30:37 0:00:00 9:30:37 7 0:54:35 0:20:12

11 6:42 AM 500 Matt Gillespie H3 4:57:38 0:00:00 4:57:38 11 4:37:59 0:00:00 4:37:59 10 9:35:37 0:00:00 9:35:37 8 0:59:35 0:05:00

15 6:49 AM 77 Tom Kennedy H2 5:04:57 0:00:00 5:04:57 15 4:36:17 0:00:00 4:36:17 9 9:41:14 0:00:00 9:41:14 9 1:05:12 0:05:37

16 6:50 AM 95 Bradley Deeves H2 5:08:34 0:00:00 5:08:34 16 4:43:44 0:00:00 4:43:44 12 9:52:18 0:00:00 9:52:18 10 1:16:16 0:11:04

14 6:48 AM 584 Steven Larkins H3 5:01:02 0:02:00 5:03:02 14 4:49:43 0:02:00 4:51:43 14 9:50:45 0:04:00 9:54:45 11 1:18:43 0:02:27

12 6:44 AM 155 James Thomas H2 5:00:02 0:00:00 5:00:02 12 4:53:29 0:04:00 4:57:29 19 9:53:31 0:04:00 9:57:31 12 1:21:29 0:02:46

19 6:53 AM 7 Jason McDonald H3 5:11:49 0:00:00 5:11:49 19 4:46:06 0:03:00 4:49:06 13 9:57:55 0:03:00 10:00:55 13 1:24:53 0:03:24

13 6:46 AM 70 Nik Forsyth H2 5:00:56 0:00:00 5:00:56 13 4:51:28 0:10:00 5:01:28 17 9:52:24 0:10:00 10:02:24 14 1:26:22 0:01:29

23 6:56 AM 41 Mal Taylor H2 5:18:27 0:00:00 5:18:27 23 4:52:11 0:00:00 4:52:11 18 10:10:38 0:00:00 10:10:38 15 1:34:36 0:08:14

25 6:58 AM 87 James McDonald H2 5:23:14 0:00:00 5:23:14 25 4:50:05 0:00:00 4:50:05 15 10:13:19 0:00:00 10:13:19 16 1:37:17 0:02:41

17 6:51 AM 25 Don Lark Masters 5:10:27 0:00:00 5:10:27 17 5:07:24 0:00:00 5:07:24 24 10:17:51 0:00:00 10:17:51 17 1:41:49 0:04:32

18 6:52 AM 33 John Feltus H3 5:10:36 0:00:00 5:10:36 18 5:06:35 0:04:00 5:10:35 23 10:17:11 0:04:00 10:21:11 18 1:45:09 0:03:20

26 6:59 AM 20 Greg Lack H3 5:25:19 0:00:00 5:25:19 26 4:51:26 0:08:00 4:59:26 16 10:16:45 0:08:00 10:24:45 19 1:48:43 0:03:34

22 6:55 AM 111 Tom Lewis H2 5:18:23 0:00:00 5:18:23 22 5:04:22 0:05:00 5:09:22 22 10:22:45 0:05:00 10:27:45 20 1:51:43 0:03:00

21 6:54 AM 66 Jason Mitchell H2 5:17:40 0:01:00 5:18:40 21 5:09:26 0:00:00 5:09:26 25 10:27:06 0:01:00 10:28:06 21 1:52:04 0:00:21

8 6:37 AM 719 Greg Brabham H3 4:49:48 0:00:00 4:49:48 8 5:54:19 0:00:00 5:54:19 32 10:44:07 0:00:00 10:44:07 22 2:08:05 0:16:01

27 7:00 AM 58 Malcolm Marks H1 5:31:53 0:00:00 5:31:53 27 5:16:11 0:00:00 5:16:11 26 10:48:04 0:00:00 10:48:04 23 2:12:02 0:03:57

29 7:01 AM 927 Brett Clissold Quad 5:43:39 0:02:00 5:45:39 29 5:21:19 0:00:00 5:21:19 27 11:04:58 0:02:00 11:06:58 24 2:30:56 0:18:54

24 6:57 AM 260 Sam Alexander H3 5:22:06 0:00:00 5:22:06 24 5:47:13 0:00:00 5:47:13 28 11:09:19 0:00:00 11:09:19 25 2:33:17 0:02:21

30 7:02 AM 892 John Ladhams Masters 5:57:36 0:00:00 5:57:36 30 5:51:55 0:00:00 5:51:55 29 11:49:31 0:00:00 11:49:31 26 3:13:29 0:40:12

35 7:07 AM 11 Troy Thomas H2 6:19:00 0:31:00 6:50:00 35 4:57:03 0:04:00 5:01:03 21 11:16:03 0:35:00 11:51:03 27 3:15:01 0:01:32

31 7:03 AM 22 Jeremy Martyn H2 6:09:39 0:00:00 6:09:39 31 5:54:04 0:05:00 5:59:04 31 12:03:43 0:05:00 12:08:43 28 3:32:41 0:17:40

34 7:06 AM 69 Ethan Pickstock H2 6:18:46 0:00:00 6:18:46 34 5:52:26 0:00:00 5:52:26 30 12:11:12 0:00:00 12:11:12 29 3:35:10 0:02:29

37 7:09 AM 52 Dylan De Szabo H2 6:28:26 0:01:00 6:29:26 37 6:06:13 0:04:00 6:10:13 33 12:34:39 0:05:00 12:39:39 30 4:03:37 0:28:27

36 7:08 AM 45 Michael Thumm Masters 6:26:57 0:00:00 6:26:57 36 6:11:19 0:03:00 6:14:19 35 12:38:16 0:03:00 12:41:16 31 4:05:14 0:01:37

38 7:10 AM 29 Jamie Gan H1 6:31:12 0:00:00 6:31:12 38 6:07:38 0:03:00 6:10:38 34 12:38:50 0:03:00 12:41:50 32 4:05:48 0:00:34

39 6:47 AM 91 Mason Turner H3 6:46:26 1:02:30 7:48:56 39 4:55:32 0:03:00 4:58:32 20 11:41:58 1:05:30 12:47:28 33 4:11:26 0:05:38

40 7:11 AM 588 Huw Adamthwaite H2 7:17:00 0:04:00 7:21:00 40 6:53:55 0:06:00 6:59:55 36 14:10:55 0:10:00 14:20:55 34 5:44:53 1:33:27

41 7:12 AM 71 Robert Gilpin H2 7:29:27 0:02:00 7:31:27 41 7:06:52 0:00:00 7:06:52 37 14:36:19 0:02:00 14:38:19 35 6:02:17 0:17:24

7 6:36 AM 119 Daniel Jones H3 4:46:31 0:00:00 4:46:31 7

9 6:38 AM 910 Adon Williams H2 4:50:01 0:00:00 4:50:01 9

20 6:39 AM 49 James Deeves H1 5:12:10 0:00:00 5:12:10 20

6:41 AM 2 Jake Smith H2

6:43 AM 67 Jake Haddrill H2 4:01:19 0:05:00 4:06:19 1

6:45 AM 55 Thomas Jacobson H2 4:42:31 0:00:00 4:42:31 11

32 7:04 AM 13 Chris Theodorakis Masters 6:13:22 0:13:00 6:26:22 32

33 7:05 AM 60 Ian McKinley Masters 6:14:07 0:00:00 6:14:07 33

42 7:13 AM 99 Matthew Tisdall Masters 9:23:03 0:00:00 9:23:03 42

28 407 Steve Sherwood H2 5:36:20 0:02:00 5:38:20 28

476 Michael Sims H3

345 Neil Orme Masters
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